
KEYSTONE 
RV COMPANY 

P.O. Box 2000 Goshen, IN 46527-2000 

Serial Number: SO460110 

VIN: 4YDTRNG14SO460110 

Sales order 6016088 

Reign 15RB - Travel Trailer 

Decor - Reign 2025 - Organic 

Reign Package 

Serenity Package 

On Demand Water Heater 

Product Year: 2025 

Model: RN15RB25 

Equipment List 

O Refrigerator - 12V - 10 cf 

3,000 Solar Flex Protect 

3,000 RVIA Seal - Go Camping 

0 

Interior: Organic 

Base price: 29,265 

0 

570 

158 

0 

Total Options: 6,728 

Manufacturer Suggested Retail Price 

Ship To : Camperland of Oklahoma, LLC 
8347 E 11th St 
Tulsa, OK 74112 

Base price: 
Total Options 

Discount: 

Total 

Destination and Prep Charge 

Total MSRP 

29,265 
6,728 

-6,000

29,993 

------

The current MSRP for this model is composed of base price, standard equipment, optional equipment, and standard discount 
and is established based on current market conditions. MSRP is not established for the purpose of securing financing, 
rather, it is provided as a suggested retail price only. Actual dealer prices may vary. 


