25-22569N

Total Options:

6,728



Serial Number: VIN: Sales order	SD460110 4YDTRNG14SD460110 6016088	Product Year: Model:	2025 RN15RB25	Interior:	Organic	
Reign 15RB - Travel Trailer					Base price :	29,26
		Equipment I	List			
Decor - Reign 2025 - Organic		0	Refrigerator - 12V - 10 cf			0
Reign Package		3,000	Solar Flex Protect			570
Serenity Package		3,000	RVIA Seal - Go Camping			158
On Demand Wate	r Heater	0				0

## Manufacturer Suggested Retail Price

Ship To : Camperland of Oklahoma, LLC 8347 E 11th St Tulsa, OK 74112	Base price: 29,265   Total Options 6,728   Discount: -6,000		
	Total :	29,993	
	Destination and Prep Charge Total MSRP:		

The current MSRP for this model is composed of base price, standard equipment, optional equipment, and standard discount and is established based on current market conditions. MSRP is not established for the purpose of securing financing, rather, it is provided as a suggested retail price only. Actual dealer prices may vary.